 2
Ultra Affordable with Feature-Rich Functionality
• 11.6" FHD display
• Intel® Pentium® 4000 Series processor
• Intel® Wireless AC9260 & Bluetooth® V5.0
• Optional Long-Life Battery up to 16 hr.
• Optional Dedicated GPS & 4G LTE WWAN
• Optional barcode, RFID & smart card reader

     other factors.
5. Tablet hardware support Windows 11.
Ordering Information
more configurations on request
PN Display CPU RAM SSD WiFi/BT LTE/GPS Additional options
R11L-STD-P-4G-128G-PAAX Standard 500 nits Pentium Gold 4417U 4GB 128GB yes no no
R11L-STD-P-4G-128G-PAAX Standard 500 nits Pentium Gold 4417U 4GB 128GB yes no no
R11L-STD-P-4G-128G-PAAH Standard 500 nits Pentium Gold 4417U 4GB 128GB yes no Barcode Scanner
R11L-STD-P/8G/256G-PAAX Standard 500 nits Pentium Gold 4417U 8GB 256GB yes no no
R11L-SLR-P-4G-128G-PAAX Premium 1000 nits Pentium Gold 4417U 4GB 128GB yes no no
R11L-SLR-P-4G-128G-PEAX Premium 1000 nits Pentium Gold 4417U 4GB 128GB yes yes, Combo no
R11L-SLR-P-4G-128G-PBAX Premium 1000 nits Pentium Gold 4417U 4GB 128GB yes Dedicated GPS no
R11L-SLR-P-4G-256G-PEAX Premium 1000 nits Pentium Gold 4417U 4GB 256GB yes yes, Combo no
R11L-SLR-P/8G/256G-PEAX Premium 1000 nits Pentium Gold 4417U 8GB 256GB yes yes, Combo no
Headquarter:
 4All product specifications are subject to change without notice
www.ipc2u.de Frankenring 6
30855 Langenhagen, Germany